Shri Madhwa Vadiraja Institute of Technology & Management (A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust ®)

Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574 115, Udupi (ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A' GRADE AND NBA)

Phone: 7483031199 | E-mail: Info@sode-edu in

Payment Voucher



No. : 1137	Dated	: 3-Jan-23
Particulars		Amount
Account: FACULTY DEVELOPMENT REGN FEES REIMBURSEMENT		2,000.00

Through:

Cash

On Account of:

BEING THE REIMBURSEMENT OF FDP EXPENSES TO MS RENITA **SHARON MONIS**

Amount (in words):

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Only

₹ 2,000.00

Verified by

Authorised Signatory

Receiver's Signature:

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL 514 115

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

(A Unit of Shri Sode Vadiraja Mutt Education Trust*, Udupi)

Accredited by NBA | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade | Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka

Vishwothama Nagar, Bantakal - 574115, Udupi District, Karnataka.



Prof. Dr. Thirumaleshwara Bhat

Principal

03 January 2023

Subject: Financial assistance for attending conference Ref: Application from Dr. Renita Sharon Monis dated 27-12-2022

With reference to the application received and approval from the management, Dr. Renita Sharon Monis, Assistant Professor (SG), Department of Mathematics has been granted a financial assistance of Rs. 2,000/- (Rupees Two thousand only) for attending international conference at NMAMIT, Nitte.

Principal

CC to:

1. Dr. Renita Sharon Monis

2. HOD - Mathematics

Office Superintendent (Accounts) – for necessary action

4. HR – Personal file

Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMEN
Vishwothama Nagar Udupi Dist
BANTAKAL - 574 115